MAY-g2-1339 16128

FLIGHT:
RANX

Results List - 211 Rounds

Master List
TEAM/PLAYER NAME

TAMPA PALMS G & CC
JONES JIMMY
HANNON JACK
OUSLEY STEVE
L.IS50N ROB
REINTGEN DOUG

BAYTREE NATIONAL
TURK JOHN

WAHL TIM

LUZAR RICK
LIGHTHOLDER DAVE
PETERSON CHIP

AVILA GOLF & CC (A)
ROYAK PAUL

FOWLER JOHN
RUDZEWICZ WAYNE
COREN JEREY

MEYER WYATT

LAGO MAR CC (&)
ETHRIDGE BROR
ROSENBAUM MARC
STEVENS CRAIG
SPONDER STEVE
WOULFE RICK

FEATHER SOUND CC
DYER KEVIN
NATALA MIKE
O'MALIA SEAN
GORDON JEFF

AMES MARSHALL

PALMA CEIA GOLF & CC
LACROSSE DOUG
CASTRO MAX

IRVIN ROB

GRIFFIN FRANK

BROWN RICK

REDLAND GOLF & CC
MARTINEZ SAMUEL
FITZPATRICK BRUCE
NOVO JOSE

BAYS MORGAN
SMITH JR BERNIE

CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

PGA GC ST. LUCIE

RWD 1 RND 2
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3312

306
82
75
81
78
72

2895
7L
75
74
75
77

314
77
82
77
78
87

308
79
77
79
76
76

301
73
75
74
79
81

293

80
71
76
7L

300

308
78
78
78
71
80

GROSE

613

157
147
156

P.ai es



MAY-92-1393 16321

Magter List .
TEAM/PLAYER NAME

CLUB TEaM CHAMPIONSHIP

PGA GC ST. LUCIE

Results List

RND 1

RND 2

- 211 Rounds

GROSS
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13

BLOOMINGDALE GC
MOORE BILL:
WALTERS MIKE
NYE KEITH
CARROLL BRUCE
HUIGENS DOUG

TEMPLE TERRACE (A)
HAWKE BRIAN
WHITTEMORE DONNY
LANGDON DAVID
FISCHER DANNY
STODGHILL STEVE

EMERALD DUNES GC
HARVEY BILL
LIPARI JOHN
MISTRETTA CARL
EXEY RICHARD
BREEDLOVE LES

GC AT CYPRESS HEAD
LOHMAN VICTOR
CHRISENBERRY CHRIS
DEAN ROGER

HUNTER DAN

EHMANN DENNIS

OLD MEMORIAL GC
SCHWENCKE KIM
ROUSE DENNY

JONES PETER
CHRYBOCHOOS JACQUE
BOUSHALL FORREST

COBBLESTONE CC
PICCOLO PAUL
LOYD LENNY
PACHELO GEORGE
SUGARMAN SAM

EMERALD HILLS
DORNBUSCH JAIME
MURPHY XURT
PEYSER KENNY
SLAVIS ELLIQOT
BARISH HARVEY

303

83

310
75
77
80
78

313
76
79
84
89
74

301

84
75
73
75

314
80
78
77
80
73

308
77
84
73
80
78

310
73
73
80
80
82

313
79
76
77
81

313
82
i

80
76

617
155
152
162
156
157

619
157
164
157
154
155

621
150
153
155

80
185

623
154
153
157
159

626
158
156
led
168
150

0

o

0



MAY-@2-1999 16721

FLIGHT:
RANK

Master List
TEAM/PLAYER NAME

CLUB
o

BND

TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
GA GC 8T. LUCIE

Results List - All Rounds
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17

18

19

21

HUNTER'S GREEN CC
HIGGS JACK
LANOUE EARL
GRIFFITH SCOTT
JOHNSON GARY
MILLER ANDY

MARTIN DOWNS (A)
TURNER GIL
NAVARETTA SR PETE
TURNER JOHN
GILELS MIKE
SPEARS RICK

LB GORCE CC (1)
COPELAND SCOTT
HOPKINS BRAD
DALTON DICK
LECH HENRY
SHAPIRO HY

WILLOUGHBY GC
BALLENGER DOUG
NELSON DICK
WHITMAN. JW
DOWNING KEVIN
MCUDONALD ROY

cC OF OCALA
GODWIN KEN
DEJIULIC FRANK
WARNER BERGER
BRIGGS RANDY
THOMAS MOOT

FT. LAUDERDALE CC
ROGERS RICH
FLORIO STEVE
HOPRINS JR. DAVE
MCMILLEN MATT
HOFER DAVE

SOUTHERN DUNES
GILLIAN DREW
NORKA DAVE
HYMAN KEVIN
MARVIN DAVE
LONG RICK

3

3

3

3

3

3

1L RND 2 GROSE
25 302 627
79 76 155
87 76 183
84 77 161
gl 3 154
81 80 161
08 318 6§27
4 79 153
88 B2 173
75 79 154
76 81 157
84 79 163
il 317 - 628
76 73 148
7E 8 84
81 77 158
84 RN 175
78 79 187
17 312 622
79 73 152
835 88 173
78 82 160
24 B3 177
75 74 149
18 313 631
84 76 180
82 80 i62
80 80 160
79 77 1586
77 80 157
18 313 631
78 80 158
76 84 160
82 81 163
82 78 160
83 74 157
09 326 635
74 84 158
77 77 154
76 7a 154
82 87 169

86 90 176

P.23/85
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CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
PGA GC 87T. LUCIE
Resulcs List - All Rounds

FLIGHT: Master List

RANK TEAM/PLAYER NAME RND 1 RND 2 GROSS
21 INDIAN CREEK QC 326 308 635
STRAFACI FRANK i 74 155
BENNETT GUNNAR 81 75 156
ESTEVE III JERONIMO 80 79 153
ESTEVE IV JERONIMO 84 8L 165

21 JACARANDA GC 318 317 635
MCKEEN RICHARD 81 87 168
RAYMOND PAUL 84 77 161
SHULL STUART 78 85 163
HARTZELL RICHARD 82 83 165
GUANCI NEIL 77 78 185

24 INDIAN RIVER CLUB 318 319 637
FANARO RON 76 78 ° 154
OWEN STEVE 81 77 158
OWEN JOSH 77 80 157
KAZEN JOE 85 84 169

24 LAUREL OAX CC 318 318 537
ODIERMNA CHRIS 87 g8 175
DOYLE PAT 84 78 163
HOLLFELDER MARK 80O 77 157
DUTTON JOB 74 81 185
HEULER BCOTT 80 82 162

24 OAK TREE CC 320 317 637
DAWSON KEN 80 73 153
STEPHENSON MARK 79 74 153
MADSEN GEORGE 80 B84 164
MADSEN BOB 81 86 167
DONLEY DEARN 88 86 172

27 BLOOMINGDALE GC (D) 324 313 643
TAVRELL TERRY 87 76 163
BETTENDORF RAY 74 81 155
STEINBERG. JOE 83 84 167
CHRISTIAN CHRIS 80 78 158
ARONOFF ALAN 88 B4 172

28 CC OF CORRL SPRINGS 327 318 645
BENCH TERRY 77 75 152
KRAFT KEVIN 83 84 167
KRAFT TOM 83 77 160

O CONNOR JIM 86 86 172

MALINSKI RICK 84 82 166



MRY-G2-1939 16322

CLUBR TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP
PCA GC S8T. LUCIE
Results List -~ All Rounds

FLIGHT: Master List

RANK TEAM/PLAYER NAME RND 1 RND 2 GROSS
28 TEMPLE TERRACE (B) 326 318 545
RILGORE BORBY 79 78
RODUTL, MATTHEWY 82 82
BECKMAN DAN 77 71 148
COLTERMANN PETER 85 87 172

30 AVILA GOLF & CC (B) 327 323 £50
DOWNS JOHN 82 79 161
HORNE JIM 86 87 173
STERRA STUART 78 78
ALEXBANDER JOB a7 85 172
1TLI, VERN 73 81 154

31 LAXE REGION YACHT CC 139 312 851
WOODARD JASON a5 79 - 164
HERRN CLAUDE 85 77 162
RADOCHA RICH 2883 80 168
SATERRBO STEVE 81 76 157
HILL TIM 90 90 180

32 DORAL 323 331 654
NEWMAN RONALD 81 28 169
BUETER TOM 80 81 161
CARRELL STEWART 84 88 172
RICHARDSON TOM 80 a1 161
ZABATLA GARE 82 80 162

33 YERC BEACH CC 331 324 £55
COLUMBARC RAY 80 82 162
MILLER NORMAN 87 84 171
LINDSEY GARY 82 80 162
WILLIAMS JOSEPH R 95 88 183
WILLIAMS JOSEPH J 82 78 160

34 BUCKHORN SPRINGS CC 332 325 557
PURTELL JIM 80 81 161
COOK MIKE 78 79 157
WALMSLEY JOHN 90 87 177
JACKSON HENRY 86 80 166
CRUZ DON 88 85 173

A5 GATEWAY G & CC 327 331 £58
BIGGETT EARL 85 77 162
DAVIS ROBERT 80 97 177
CLOUTIER GERALD 82 83 165
ATHERTON ROBERT 87 87 174

VANCHERI JOHN 80 84 164

i
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MRY-82-1993  16:22

FLIGHT:
RANK

Master List
TEAM/PLAYER NAME

CLUB TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

PGA GC 8T. LUCIE

Resultg List - All Rounds

RND 1 RND 2 GROSS

38

38

LAGO MAR CC (B)
AIESI CHARLIE
DILLON DON
ECHEVARRIA SERGE
GRIFFITH BILL
TUTTER JACK

HUNTER'S GREEN CC
NYMAN DON

KELLER KEN

SMITH DaVE

HANSEN JERRY
KILEY DON

TEMPLE TERRACE ()
ETANLEY MIKE
BURKE JOSH
REZAREZ DOUG
NERTNEY JOHN
RICHARDS STEVE

AVILA GOLF & CC (C)
NASH DaN

THOMAS MIXEOCE

GILL BILL

SZABO EBTEVE

BARLOW IVAN

LA GORCE ¢C (2)

334 330 £84
82 86 168
84 85 169
85 85 170
85 80 165
83 80 163

331 335 666
84 80 164
83 85 168
81 85 1566
83 89 182
83 82 165

343 329 - 872
87 79 166
89 99 188
85 83 168
92 87 179
83 80 163

357 331 682
85 79 164
91 86 177

102 103 205
90 81 171
85 85 170

361 AQ0 TEL

TOTAL P.e8



